
2022 Results

CALABOGIE MOTORSPORTS PARK - SUNDAY OCTOBER 2ND 2022
CAR # TEAM CLASS LAPS DIFF GAP BEST TIME IN LAP

3 ApexV2R GT1 180 - - 02:21.7 11

70 Gohn Racing GT1 178 3 Laps 1 Lap 02:25.8 60

18 Fawn Group Motorsports GT1 177 3 Laps 1 Lap 02:24.9 49

668 Ultraray Motorsports GT1 176 4 Laps 1 Lap 02:21.7 28

822 Driveteq GT1 172 8 Laps 4 Laps 02:24.4 23

41 Velocity Motorsports GT1 162 18 Laps 10 Lapa 02:21.9 5

84 Scrap Denial GT1 131 49 Laps 31 Laps 02:25.1 22

30 Team Unity GT1 119 61 Laps 12 Laps 02:23.5 49

191 RCLUB Unmellow Yellow GT1 107 73 Laps 12 Laps 02:27.3 695

40 ApexV2R GT1 88 92 Laps 19 Laps 02:26.1 85

85 Chasing Cars Racing GT1 63 117 Laps 25 Laps 02:28.0 63

45 Team Nummi GT1 35 145 Laps 28 Laps 02:28.1 11

124 White Wheels Wacing GT2 177 - - 02:28.3 8

613 Scuderia 19 GT2 176 1 Lap 1 Lap 02:30.0 77

22 Fast Auto Concepts GT2 175 2 Laps 1 Lap 02:28.8 175

173 Money Shift Motorsports GT2 175 2 Laps 39.721 02:28.1 69

248 Ultraray Motorsports GT2 175 2 Laps 8.69 02:28.4 54

66 CM Racing GT2 174 3 Laps 1 Lap 02:28.9 156

2 Operation Motorsports GT2 173 4 Laps 1 Lap 02:29.6 45

4 Grenouille Compétition GT2 166 11 Laps 7 Laps 02:30.1 118

65 Sport Cup GT86 GT2 164 13 Laps 2 Laps 02:30.7 18

821 Driveteq GT2 157 20 Laps 7 Laps 02:27.1 103

411 Velocity Motorsports GT2 136 41 Laps 21 Laps 02:28.3 14

709 The Wheel Deal GT3 167 - - 02:31.0 71

14 Gourley Auto Sale GT3 167 01:21.8 01:21.8 02:37.3 108

95 Lapped Traffic GT3 20 01:25.1 3.271 02:34.3 118

42 SG42 Racing GT3 166 1 Lap 1 Lap 02:32.6 131

73 Team Micra GT3 161 6 Laps 5 Laps 02:39.7 131

832 Hard No Racing GT3 161 6 Laps 33.453 02:38.1 158

44 Gourley Auto Sale GT3 157 10 Laps 4 Laps 02:43.8 31

71 Brinks Racing GT3 154 13 Laps 3 Laps 02:35.3 53

280 Racers Without Borders GT3 115 52 Laps 39 Lap 02:35.0 11

48 Tomlinson Motorsports SD 175 - - 02:18.4 87

37 Cristi Marks RX7 SPRINT 38 - - 02:32.8 32

13 Rhead Motorsports GT3 SPRINT 18 Laps 18 Laps 02:37.8 13

24 Dave Walker SPRINT 15 23 Laps 5 Laps 02:25.7 8



CALABOGIE MOTORSPORTS PARK - SATURDAY OCTOBER 1ST 2022
CAR # TEAM CLASS LAPS DIFF GAP BEST TIME IN LAP

668 Ultraray Motorsports GT1 183 - - 02:24.2 12

70 Gohn Racing GT1 180 3 Laps 3 Laps 02:25.8 86

248 Ultraray Motorsports GT1 173 10 Laps 5 Lap 02:27.1 34

85 Chasing Cars Racing GT1 171 12 Laps 2 Laps 02:27.5 110

822 Driveteq GT1 170 13 Laps 1 Lap 02:26.0 50

191 RCLUB Unmellow Yellow GT1 169 14 Laps 1 Lap 02:29.8 6

45 Team Nummi GT1 163 20 Laps 2 Laps 02:25.6 29

18 Fawn Group Motorsports GT1 158 25 Laps 1 Laps 02:25.4 69

30 Team Unity GT1 154 29 Laps 4 Laps 02:25.1 6

84 Scrap Denial GT1 152 31 Laps 01:11.3 02:27.1 87

41 Velocity Motorsports GT1 140 43 Laps 2 Laps 02:23.2 5

3 ApexV2R GT1 135 48 Laps 2 Laps 02:24.0 30

40 ApexV2R GT1 93 90 Laps 13 Laps 02:27.1 58

173 Money Shift Motorsports GT2 179 4 Laps 1 Lap 02:28.8 82

22 Fast Auto Concepts GT2 173 10 Laps 01:43.4 02:29.2 173

2 Operation Motorsports GT2 171 12 Laps 01:27.4 02:30.7 30

411 Velocity Motorsports GT2 167 16 Laps 2 Laps 02:30.6 136

821 Driveteq GT2 163 20 Laps 15.015 02:29.5 118

4 Grenouille Compétition GT2 159 24 Laps 1 Lap 02:32.4 60

66 CM Racing GT2 153 30 Laps 1 Lap 02:31.4 125

280 Racers Without Borders GT2 147 36 Laps 3 Laps 02:31.5 23

65 Sport Cup GT86 GT2 142 41 Laps 5 Laps 02:30.0 135

42 SG42 Racing GT2 137 46 Laps 3 Laps 02:31.5 22

124 White Wheels Wacing GT2 124 59 Laps 11 Laps 02:28.3 43

613 Scuderia 19 GT2 111 72 Laps 13 Lap 02:29.6 5

15 Bsquared Motorsports GT2 20 163 Laps 01:38.5 02:28.2 20

95 Lapped Traffic GT3 169 14 Laps 15.488 02:37.1 104

14 Gourley Auto Sale GT3 165 18 Laps 2 Laps 02:36.9 117

709 The Wheel Deal GT3 165 18 Laps 02:20.5 02:34.8 56

73 Team Micra GT3 160 23 Laps 3 Laps 02:39.7 20

832 Hard No Racing GT3 159 24 Laps 50.626 02:40.3 151

44 Gourley Auto Sale GT3 152 31 Laps 1 Lap 02:45.2 77

71 Brinks Racing GT3 150 33 Laps 2 Laps 02:36.6 127

406 DOT Motorsports GT3 106 77 Laps 5 Laps 02:33.8 20

34 Th Eh Team GT3 85 98 Laps 8 Laps 02:41.2 31

88 Last Place Motorsports GT3 43 140 Laps 42 Laps 02:34.0 12

48 Tomlinson Motorsports SD 178 5 Laps 1 Lap 02:19.2 106

13 Rhead Motorsports SPRINT 20 163 Laps 23 Laps 02:36.5 7

- - 8480882 - 15 168 Laps 5 Laps 02:29.2 12



SHANNONVILLE MOTORSPORT PARK - SUNDAY JULY 31st 2022
CAR # TEAM CLASS LAPS DIFF GAP BEST TIME IN LAP

668 Ultraray Motorsports GT1 219 - - 01:59.5 6

3 Neo Motorsports GT1 211 8 Laps 01:25.4 02:03.5 150

821 Driveteq GT1 206 13 Laps 1 Lap 02:03.5 125

45 Team Nummi GT1 88 131 Laps 4 Laps 02:02.0 20

84 Scrap Denial GT1 79 140 Laps 9 Laps 02:03.1 74

70 Gohn Racing GT1 60 159 Laps 19 Lap 02:05.0 59

65 Sport Cup GT86 GT2 214 5 Laps 5 Laps 02:05.3 148

66 CM Racing GT2 211 8 Laps 3 Laps 02:05.4 170

4 Grenouille Compétition GT2 209 10 Laps 2 Laps 02:04.3 41

411 Velocity Motorsports GT2 205 14 Laps 1 Lap 02:03.5 178

15 Bsquared Motorsports GT2 195 24 Laps 2 Laps 02:07.5 211

173 Continuous Rotation Racing GT2 171 48 Laps 11 Laps 02:07.7 97

707 Team Partout GT2 132 87 Laps 38 Laps 02:05.1 37

124 White Wheels Wacing GT2 110 109 Laps 21 Laps 02:06.7 61

55 Enduro Speed GT2 107 112 Laps 3 Laps 02:08.2 11

150 PassTime Racing GT2 45 174 Laps 15 Laps 02:05.9 11

224 Ultraray Motorsports GT2 43 176 Laps 2 Laps 02:04.1 13

95 Lapped Traffic GT3 207 12 Laps 2 Laps 02:08.1 151

514 Hard No Racing GT3 206 13 Laps 52.959 02:10.1 45

20 ShouldaHadaV8 GT3 197 22 Laps 8 Laps 02:12.4 16

69 Squirrel Team 6 GT3 197 22 Laps 0.705 02:14.0 33

44 Gourley Auto Sale GT3 188 31 Laps 7 Laps 02:20.2 15

97 Team A.R.S. Fabrication GT3 182 37 Laps 6 Laps 02:11.3 8

406 Daze of Thunder Motorsports GT3 170 49 Laps 1 Lap 02:10.6 154

513 Burning Money Racing GT3 131 88 Laps 1 Lap 02:10.8 100

365 Bad Idea Motorsports GT3 3 216 Laps 22 Laps 02:58.2 1

22 Fast Auto Concepts SPRINT 107 112 Laps 14:17.0 02:03.6 104

Driveteq SPRINT 92 127 Laps 15 Laps 02:07.5 82

13 Ron Rhead SPRINT 27 192 Laps 16 Laps 02:09.0 22

37 RBA-RX7 SPRINT 25 194 Laps 2 Laps 02:09.6 24



SHANNONVILLE MOTORSPORT PARK - SATURDAY JULY 30th 2022
CAR # TEAM CLASS LAPS DIFF GAP BEST TIME IN LAP

668 Ultraray Motorsports GT1 218 - - 02:00.9 6

45 Team Nummi GT1 216 2 Laps 2 Laps 02:00.3 22

3 Neo Motorsports GT1 211 7 Laps 01:42.1 02:03.2 60

4 Grenouille Compétition GT1 209 9 Laps 2 Laps 02:03.4 67

70 Gohn Racing GT1 184 34 Laps 7 Laps 02:03.9 61

707 Team Partout GT1 32 186 Laps 9 Lap 02:01.4 15

84 Scrap Denial GT1 30 188 Laps 23:54.6 02:01.3 5

124 White Wheels Wacing GT2 212 6 Laps 4 Laps 02:05.1 79

65 Sport Cup GT86 GT2 211 7 Laps 1 Lap 02:04.5 206

411 Velocity Motorsports GT2 208 10 Laps 1 Lap 02:05.5 114

66 CM Racing GT2 206 12 Laps 2 Laps 02:06.5 28

822 Driveteq GT2 205 13 Laps 1 Lap 02:03.3 178

15 Bsquared Motorsports GT2 200 18 Laps 1 Lap 02:06.1 107

55 Enduro Speed GT2 191 27 Laps 2 Laps 02:05.9 153

224 Ultraray Motorsports GT2 180 138 Laps 4 Laps 02:07.9 15

14 Gourley Auto Sale GT2 176 42 Laps 4 Laps 02:04.1 32

173 Continuous Rotation Racing GT2 126 92 Laps 9 Laps 02:05.3 75

150 PassTime Racing GT2 90 128 Laps 23 Laps 02:07.4 72

95 Lapped Traffic GT3 204 14 Laps 1 Lap 02:09.4 128

513 Burning Money Racing GT3 201 17 Laps 3 Laps 02:08.9 198

406 Daze of Thunder Motorsports GT3 198 20 Laps 2 Laps 02:10.1 127

20 ShouldaHadaV8 GT3 198 20 Laps 3.489 02:12.0 196

44 Gourley Auto Sales GT3 193 25 Laps 5 Laps 02:14.9 191

69 Squirrel Team 6 GT3 159 59 Laps 17 Laps 02:13.9 159

97 Team A.R.S. Fabrication GT3 150 68 Laps 9 Laps 02:12.2 96

514 Hard No Racing GT3 135 83 Laps 15 Laps 02:09.7 119

365 Bad Idea Motorsports GT3 113 105 Laps 13 Laps 02:14.7 46

709 The Wheel Deal GT3 30 188 Laps 2 Laps 02:11.3 11

22 Fast Auto Concepts SPRINT 57 161 Laps 33 Laps 02:03.1 6

821 Driveteq SPRINT 45 173 Laps 12 Laps 02:09.2 23

37 RBA-RX7 SPRINT 41 177 Laps 4 Laps 02:14.2 32

24 Dave Walker SPRINT 30 188 Laps 54:40.8 02:03.7 24

13 Ron Rhead SPRINT 30 188 Laps 19:39.8 02:10.5 30

878 Yellow Hund SPRINT 6 212 Laps 24 Laps 02:28.3 2

85 Chasing Cars Racing - - - - - 0

280 Racers Without Borders - - - - - 0



CALABOGIE MOTORSPORTS PARK - SATURDAY JUNE 25th 2022
CAR # TEAM CLASS LAPS DIFF GAP BEST TIME IN LAP

41 Velocity Motorsports GT1 179 - - 02:28.8 55

88 ApexV2R GT1 175 4 Laps 4 Laps 02:27.4 19

70 Gohn Racing GT1 175 4 Laps 34.051 02:28.6 55

30 Ryspec - Team Unity GT1 172 7 Laps 3 Laps 02:27.2 86

45 Team Nummi GT1 172 7 Laps 4.19 02:27.3 20

5 ApexV2R GT1 171 8 Laps 1 Lap 02:31.2 9

822 Driveteq GT1 169 10 Laps 1 Lap 02:28.4 52

821 Driveteq GT1 162 17 Laps 4 Laps 02:29.2 17

75 Xtrememotorsports GT1 161 18 Laps 1 Lap 02:27.1 79

44 Ryspec GT1 145 34 Laps 5 Laps 02:27.6 5

124 White Wheels Wacing GT1 121 58 Laps 22 Laps 02:28.6 15

668 UltraRay Motorsports GT1 113 66 Laps 8 Laps 02:27.3 4

84 Scrap Denial GT1 108 71 Laps 5 Laps 02:29.5 21

224 UltraRay Motorsports GT1 103 76 Laps 2 Laps 02:30.7 28

39 RCLUB Fairlady GT1 4 175 Laps 4 Laps 02:27.0 4

411 Velocity Motorsports GT2 170 9 Laps 1 Lap 02:32.1 10

65 Sport Cup GT86 GT2 169 10 Laps 35.507 02:33.0 9

4 Grenouille Compétition GT2 166 13 Laps 3 Laps 02:33.0 126

15 BSquared Motorsports GT2 159 20 Laps 1 Lap 02:34.8 23

144 Lost Bearings Racing GT2 50 129 Laps 53 Laps 02:35.8 35

73 Money Shift Motorsports GT3 166 13 Laps 47.185 02:37.1 72

14 Gourley Auto Sales GT3 166 13 Laps 01:11.7 02:37.1 113

44 Gourley Auto Sales GT3 161 18 Laps 02:03.8 02:44.2 57

55 Enduro Speed GT3 160 19 Laps 1 Lap 02:36.7 62

173 Continuous Rotation Racing GT3 156 23 Laps 3 Laps 02:38.0 15

709 The Wheel Deal GT3 150 29 Laps 6 Laps 02:37.4 63

514 Hard No Racing GT3 143 36 Laps 2 Laps 02:38.3 103

34 The Eh Team GT3 105 74 Laps 3 Laps 02:53.1 7

150 PassTime Racing GT3 30 149 Laps 20 Laps 02:36.4 25

406 DOT Motorsports GT3 8 171 Laps 22 Laps 02:40.6 8

832 J Paul Sprint - - - - 0



CALABOGIE MOTORSPORTS PARK - SUNDAY JUNE 26th 2022
CAR # TEAM CLASS LAPS DIFF GAP BEST TIME IN LAP

668 UltraRay Motorsports GT1 179 - - 02:26.7 128

41 Velocity Motorsports GT1 175 4 Laps 4 Laps 02:26.0 96

88 ApexV2R GT1 175 4 Laps 9.121 02:27.6 7

30 Ryspec - Team Unity GT1 175 4 Laps 0.687 02:23.6 7

75 Xtrememotorsports GT1 174 5 Laps 1 Lap 02:25.4 111

45 Team Nummi GT1 173 6 Laps 1 Lap 02:26.8 7

5 ApexV2R GT1 173 6 Laps 45.868 02:28.5 92

124 White Wheels Wacing GT1 172 7 Laps 1 Lap 02:28.8 168

821 Driveteq GT1 164 15 Laps 8 Laps 02:30.3 151

822 Driveteq GT1 153 26 Laps 11 Laps 02:30.6 151

84 Scrap Denial GT1 26 153 Laps 127 Laps 02:32.6 7

224 UltraRay Motorsports GT1 6 173 Laps 20 Laps 02:36.0 3

70 Gohn Racing GT1 4 175 Laps 2 Laps 02:40.3 3

65 Sport Cup GT86 GT2 173 - - 02:33.7 113

411 Velocity Motorsports GT2 170 3 Laps 3 Laps 02:32.1 117

15 BSquared Motorsports GT2 164 9 Laps 6 Laps 02:32.5 157

4 Grenouille Compétition GT2 117 56 Laps 47 Laps 02:33.4 83

144 Lost Bearings Racing GT2 87 86 Laps 30 Laps 02:33.7 12

73 Money Shift Motorsports GT3 168 - - 02:36.1 64

14 Gourley Auto Sale GT3 167 1 Lap 1 Lap 02:35.2 11

514 Hard No Racing GT3 166 2 Laps 1 Lap 02:36.2 26

709 The Wheel Deal GT3 163 5 Laps 3 Laps 02:33.9 63

406 DOT Motorsports GT3 162 6 Laps 1 Lap 02:36.3 15

150 PassTime Racing GT3 160 8 Laps 2 Laps 02:34.2 50

55 Enduro Speed GT3 138 30 Laps 22 Laps 02:35.8 102

34 The Eh Team GT3 137 31 Laps 1 Lap 02:46.2 50

44 Gourley Auto Sale GT3 66 102 Laps 71 Laps 02:43.7 25

173 Continuous Rotation Racing GT3 39 129 Laps 27 Laps 02:38.4 38



CANADIAN TIRE MOTORSPORTS PARK - SATURDAY MAY 14th 2022
CAR # TEAM CLASS LAPS DIFF GAP BEST TIME IN LAP

70 Gohn Racing GT1 264 - - 01:37.9 94

668 Ultraray Motorsports GT1 263 1 Lap 1 Lap 01:36.2 197

45 Team Nummi GT1 256 8 Laps 7 Laps 01:38.6 40

411 Velocity Motorsports GT1 252 12 Laps 4 Laps 01:40.5 68

882 Driveteq GT1 245 19 Laps 7 Laps 01:39.1 245

191 Unmellow Yellow GT1 242 22 Laps 3 Lap 01:39.9 40

613 Scuderia 19 GT1 233 31 Laps 9 Laps 01:38.4 194

39 RCLUB Fairlady GT1 122 142 Laps 111 Laps 01:35.2 30

224 Ultraray Motorsports GT1 111 153 Laps 11 Laps 01:39.6 36

177 Black Dog GT1 31 233 Laps 80 Laps 01:40.5 16

65 Sport Cup GT86 GT2 254 01:40.6 176

150 PassTime Racing GT2 240 14 Laps 14 Laps 01:43.1 66

85 Chasing Cars Racing GT2 239 15 Laps 1 Lap 01:41.9 170

22 Fast Auto Concepts GT2 239 15 Laps 24.072 01:40.8 157

55 Enduro Speed GT2 221 33 Laps 18 Laps 01:40.5 160

709 The Wheel Deal GT2 215 39 Laps 6 Laps 01:43.0 128

15 Bsquared Motorsports GT2 174 80 Laps 41 Laps 01:44.3 7

14 Gourley Auto Sale GT2 163 91 Laps 11 Laps 01:41.9 158

649 Ryspec GT2 151 103 Laps 12 Laps 01:38.9 87

4 Grenouille Compétition GT2 125 129 Laps 26 Laps 01:42.6 40

626 Wheelhouse Racing GT2 104 150 Laps 21 Laps 01:41.8 52

66 CM Racing GT2 32 222 Laps 72 Laps 01:44.8 19

406 Daze of Thunder Motorsports GT3 239 - - 01:45.3 192

44 Gourley Auto Sale GT3 235 4 Laps 4 Laps 01:47.8 34

513 Burning Money Racing GT3 227 12 Laps 8 Laps 01:45.7 84

95 Lapped Traffic GT3 177 62 Laps 50 Laps 01:45.3 137

365 Bad Idea Motorsports GT3 150 89 Laps 27 Laps 01:55.0 65

144 Lost Bearings Racing GT3 130 109 Laps 20 Laps 01:46.6 93

124 Hard No Racing GT3 117 122 Laps 13 Laps 01:46.8 39

124 White Wheels Wacing GT3 44 195 Laps 73 Laps 01:42.2 33

37 RBA-RX7 Sprint 148 - - 01:44.3 142

88 Last Place Motorsports SPRINT 53 95 Laps 95 Laps 01:46.1 18

667 Rolf The Golf SPRINT 0

155 Ryspec SD 80 - - 01:36.3 67

144-2 Ryspec SD 75 5 Laps 5 Laps 01:36.9 59



CANADIAN TIRE MOTORSPORTS PARK - SUNDAY MAY 15th 2022
CAR # TEAM CLASS LAPS DIFF GAP BEST TIME IN LAP

668 Ultraray Motorspors GT1 268 - - 147.58 60

70 Gohn Racing GT1 268 51.254 51.254 145.928 182

224 Ultraray Motorsports GT1 261 7 Laps 7 Laps 144.602 223

882 Driveteq GT1 247 21 Laps 14 Laps 144.066 210

45 Team Nummi GT1 190 78 Laps 57 Laps 145.804 94

191 Unmellow Yellow GT1 62 206 Laps 128 Lap 145.041 55

649 Ryspec GT1 62 206 Laps 48:17.5s 143.524 25

65 Sport Cup GT2 260 - - 142.33 185

411 Velocity Motorsports GT2 252 8 Laps 8 Laps 140.785 243

22 Fast Auto Concepts GT2 246 14 Laps 6 Laps 142.469 39

4 Grenouille Compétition GT2 242 18 Laps 4 Laps 139.24 189

66 CM Racing GT2 218 42 Laps 24 Laps 142.79 83

55 Enduro Speed GT2 108 152 Laps 110 Laps 139.394 105

22 Fast Auto Concepts GT2 239 15 Laps 24.072 01:40.8 157

150 PassTime Racing GT2 96 164 Laps 12 Laps 138.895 17

709 The Wheel Deal GT2 67 193 Laps 29 Laps 130.349 56

85 Chasing Cars Racing GT2 20 240 Laps 47 Laps 140.498 12

14 Gourley Auto Sale GT2 - - - - 0

95 Lapped Traffic GT3 247 - - 137.688 240

513 Burning Money Racing GT3 227 20 Laps 20 Laps 133.1 190

44 Gourley Auto Sale GT3 225 22 Laps 2 Laps 129.637 152

406 Daze of Thunder Motorsports GT3 186 61 Laps 39 Laps 135.864 38

514 Hard No Racing GT3 160 87 Laps 26 Laps 135.285 46

144 Lost Bearings Racing GT3 101 146 Laps 59 Laps 136.827 19

124 White Wheels Wacing GT3 7 240 Laps 94 Laps 88.444 7

37 RBA-RX7 SPRINT 152 - - 140.118 57

667 Rolf the Golf SPRINT 16 146 Laps 146 Laps 134.815 4

144-2 Ryspec SD 15 - - 141.239 9



CANADIAN TIRE MOTORSPORTS PARK - SUNDAY APRIL 17th 2022
CAR # TEAM CLASS LAPS DIFF GAP BEST TIME IN LAP

668 Ultraray Motorsports - Red Mantis GT1 251 - - 01:37.0 49

45 Team Nummi 86 GT1 239 12 Laps 21.645 120.807 30

70 Gohn Racing GT1 238 13 Laps 1 Lap 01:37.6 218

822 Driveteq BMW GT1 238 13 Laps 34.557 01:36.9 198

224 Ultraray Motorsports - Killer Kermit GT1 215 36 Laps 1 Laps 01:37.8 203

12 Fast Auto Concepts GT1 167 84 Laps 19 Lap 01:39.0 14

65 Sport Cup GT86 GT2 232 19 Laps 6 Laps 01:40.9 213

14 Gourley Auto Sale GT2 230 21 Laps 2 Laps 01:42.0 128

514 Hard No Racing GT2 219 32 Laps 11 Laps 01:44.8 50

709 The Wheel Deal GT2 217 34 Laps 1 Laps 01:41.1 116

15 Bsquared Motorsports GT2 202 49 Laps 1 Lap 01:42.1 154

37 RBA-RX7-1 GT2 151 100 Laps 16 Laps 01:43.6 57

22 Fast Auto Concepts GT2 81 170 Laps 33 Laps 01:39.6 69

585 Sideways and Screaming GT2 28 223 Laps 53 Laps 01:47.7 12

55 Enduro Speed GT2 17 234 Laps 11 Laps 01:45.9 15

513 Burning Money Racing GT3 215 36 Laps 47:27.1 01:46.2 45

44 Gourley Auto Sale GT3 203 48 Laps 12 Laps 01:50.3 133

21 TM MOtorsports GT3 186 65 Laps 16 Laps 01:47.4 182

95 Lapped Traffic GT3 149 102 Laps 2 Laps 01:44.7 145

649 GO! Racing SD 251 - - 01:34.5 167

821 Driveteq SD 239 12 Laps 12 Laps 01:35.8 235

191 RCLUB - Porsche SD 218 33 Laps 1 Lap 01:35.5 212

39 RCLUB - Fairlady SD 216 35 Laps 1 Lap 01:35.1 196

144 Ryspec SD 114 137 Laps 35 Laps 01:36.0 65

38 SCB Racing SD


